North Texas Men’s Golf

2017-18 Statistics

(as of 4/25/18) o
Individual Statistics
Player Tourns. Rounds Strokes Avg. Best Round
Tan Snyman 10 29 2,078 71.66 67; N.LT,, two times/C-USA Championship
Thomas Rosenmueller 10 29 2,133 73.55 67; All-American Intercollegiate
Viktor Forslund 8 23 1,702 74.00 67; Trinity Forest Invitational/N.I.T.
Jordan Sanders 10 29 2,152 74.21 69; Trinity Forest/All-American Inter./N.LT.
Vitek Novak 26 1,971 75.81 69; N.LT.
Andrew Hudson 11 815 74.09 68; David Toms Intercollegiate (as an individual)
Tobin Niblett 3 239 79.67 76; Wolf Run Intercollegiate
Team 10 150 11,090 73.93 67; Forslund/Rosenmueller/Snyman
— Team Results and Statistics
Tournament Place  Teams Scores Champion (Score)
Wolf Run Intercollegiate T8th 16 299-306-305-910 Kentucky (872)
September 8-10, Wolf Run Golf Course, Zionsville, Indiana
Trinity Forest Invitational Téth 13 283-281-287-851  Florida (835)
September 24-26, Trinity Forest Golf Club, Dallas, Texas
David Toms Intercollegiate 2nd 13 291-291-582 LSU (565)
October 6-8, The University Club, Baton Rouge, Louisiana
Tavistock Collegiate 14th 17 295-305-285-885 California (858)
October 22-24, Isleworth Country Club, Windermere, Florida
All-American Intercollegiate 7th 18 281-292-287-860 Auburn (822)
February 16-18, Golf Club of Houston, Humble, Texas
N.IT 4th 16 281-283-272-836 UNLV (814)
February 25-26, Omni Tucson National, Tucson, Arizona
Spring Break Challenge Lst 16 290-290-285-865  North Texas (865)
March 12-14, TPC Four Seasons, Las Colinas, Irving, Texas
The Hayt 11th 15 298-293-292-883 Auburn (852)
March 18-19, Sawgrass Country Club, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida
The Aggie Invitational 11th 14 306-304-305-915 Oklahoma State (869)
April 7-8, Traditions Golf Club, Bryan, Texas
Conference USA Championship 5th 13 299-290-293-882  Middle Tennessee (match play)*

April 22-25, Texarkana Country Club, Texarkana, Arkansas

Total Rounds: 29

Total Strokes: 8,469

Round Average: 292.03

Team Low Round: 281; Three times — Trinity Forest Invitational, All-American Intercollegiate, N.L.T.

*UAB won stroke play (872)



N

Individual Statistics

Tournament

Wolf Run Intercollegiate

Trinity Forest Invitational
David Toms Intercollegiate
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational
All-American Intercollegiate
N.IT.

Spring Break Challenge

The Hayt

The Aggie Invitational
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Wolf Run Intercollegiate

Trinity Forest Invitational
David Toms Intercollegiate
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational
N.IT.

Spring Break Challenge

The Hayt

The Aggie Invitational
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Wolf Run Intercollegiate

Trinity Forest Invitational
David Toms Intercollegiate
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational
All-American Intercollegiate
N.IT.

Spring Break Challenge

The Hayt

The Aggie Invitational
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Wolf Run Intercollegiate

Trinity Forest Invitational
David Toms Intercollegiate
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational
All-American Intercollegiate
N.IT.

Spring Break Challenge

The Hayt

The Aggie Invitational
Conference USA Championship

Tournament
Trinity Forest Invitational
David Toms Intercollegiate

North Texas Men’s Golf
2017-18 Statistics

Ian Snyman’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
74-78-69-221
74-70-72-216
75-74-149
74-72-68-214
69-71-70-210
68-68-67-202
71-70-70-211
73-74-70-217
74-73-77-224
76-67-71-214

Vitek Novak Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
76-78-84-238
70-73-71-214
74-76-150
77-81-85-243
72-75-69-216
76-76-72-224
72-77-77-226
83-78-74-235
78-73-74-225

Thomas Rosenmueller’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
73-73-74-220
78-69-72-219
73-72-145
73-79-70-222
67-74-74-214
74-69-73-216
69-74-72-215
77-73-71-221
79-83-79-241
73-74-72-219

Jordan Sanders’ Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
80-77-78-235
72-69-72-213
72-72-144
76-80-73-229
76-75-69-220
72-72-69-213
74-75-71-220
76-74-75-225
76-76-75-227
74-76-76-226

Viktor Forslund’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
67-76-73-216
72-73-145

Place
T11th
T29th
T18th
T11th
T11th

T2nd

3rd
T20th
T26th
T2nd

Place
T70th
T20th

T22nd
89th

T41st
T31st
T59th
T58th
T26th

Place
T7th
T46th
T11th
T44th
T35th
T41st
5th
T35th
T68th
T11th

Place
T58th
T17th

10th
T75th
T58th
T32nd
T14th
T55th
T37th
T31st

Place
T29th
T11th



N

All-American Intercollegiate
N.IT.

Spring Break Challenge

The Hayt

The Aggie Invitational
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

David Toms Intercollegiate
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational
All-American Intercollegiate
Spring Break Challenge

Tournament
Wolf Run Intercollegiate

North Texas Men’s Golf
2017-18 Statistics

70-72-74-216
69-76-67-212
81-71-72-224
78-72-76-226
77-77-79-233
76-77-77-230

Andrew Hudson’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
68-73-141 (individual)
72-74-74-220
75-78-74-227
77-76-74-227 (individual)

Tobin Niblett’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
76-79-84-239

T44th
T27th

T31st
T59th
T52nd
T48th

Place
4th
T31st
T80th
T41st

Place
T73rd



