

# North Texas Men's Golf 2017-18 Statistics (as of 4/25/18)



Player	Tourns.	Rounds	Strokes	Avg.	Best Round
Ian Snyman	10	29	2,078	71.66	67; N.I.T., two times/C-USA Championship
Thomas Rosenmueller	10	29	2,133	73.55	67; All-American Intercollegiate
Viktor Forslund	8	23	1,702	74.00	67; Trinity Forest Invitational/N.I.T.
Jordan Sanders	10	29	2,152	74.21	69; Trinity Forest/All-American Inter./N.I.T.
Vitek Novak	9	26	1,971	75.81	69; N.I.T.
Andrew Hudson	4	11	815	74.09	68; David Toms Intercollegiate (as an individual)
Tobin Niblett	1	3	239	79.67	76; Wolf Run Intercollegiate
Team	10	150	11,090	73.93	67; Forslund/Rosenmueller/Snyman

# → Team Results and Statistics

<b>Tournament Wolf Run Intercollegiate</b> September 8-10, Wolf Run Golf Course,	<b>Holes</b> 54 Zionsville, Indiana	Place T8th	Teams 16	Scores Champ 299-306-305-910	ion (Score) Kentucky (872)
<b>Trinity Forest Invitational</b> September 24-26, Trinity Forest Golf Clu	54 ıb, Dallas, Texas	T6th	13	283-281-287-851	Florida (835)
<b>David Toms Intercollegiate</b> October 6-8, The University Club, Baton	36 Rouge, Louisiana	2nd	13	291-291-582	LSU (565)
Tavistock Collegiate October 22-24, Isleworth Country Club,	54 Windermere, Florida	14th	17	295-305-285-885	California (858)
All-American Intercollegiate February 16-18, Golf Club of Houston, H	54 Humble, Texas	7th	18	281-292-287-860	Auburn (822)
N.I.T. February 25-26, Omni Tucson National,	54 Tucson, Arizona	4th	16	281-283-272-836	UNLV (814)
Spring Break Challenge March 12-14, TPC Four Seasons, Las Co	54 linas, Irving, Texas	1st	16	290-290-285-865	North Texas (865)
<b>The Hayt</b> March 18-19, Sawgrass Country Club, Po	54 onte Vedra Beach, Florida	11th	15	298-293-292-883	Auburn (852)
The Aggie Invitational April 7-8, Traditions Golf Club, Bryan, T	54 Texas	11th	14	306-304-305-915	Oklahoma State (869)
Conference USA Championship	54	5th	13	299-290-293-882	Middle Tennessee (match play)*
April 22-25, Texarkana Country Club, To	exarkana, Arkansas				*UAB won stroke play (872)

Total Rounds: 29 Total Strokes: 8,469 Round Average: 292.03

 $\textbf{Team Low Round:} \ 281; Three \ times - Trinity \ Forest \ Invitational, All-American \ Intercollegiate, N.I.T.$ 



# North Texas Men's Golf 2017-18 Statistics



## **Individual Statistics**

#### Ian Snyman's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Wolf Run Intercollegiate	74-78-69-221	T11th
Trinity Forest Invitational	74-70-72-216	T29th
David Toms Intercollegiate	75-74-149	T18th
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational	74-72-68-214	T11th
All-American Intercollegiate	69-71-70-210	T11th
N.I.T.	68-68-67-202	T2nd
Spring Break Challenge	71-70-70-211	3rd
The Hayt	73-74-70-217	T20th
The Aggie Invitational	74-73-77-224	T26th
Conference USA Championship	76-67-71-214	T2nd

#### Vitek Novak Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Wolf Run Intercollegiate	76-78-84-238	T70th
Trinity Forest Invitational	70-73-71-214	T20th
David Toms Intercollegiate	74-76-150	T22nd
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational	77-81-85-243	89th
N.I.T.	72-75-69-216	T41st
Spring Break Challenge	76-76-72-224	T31st
The Hayt	72-77-77-226	T59th
The Aggie Invitational	83-78-74-235	T58th
Conference USA Championship	78-73-74-225	T26th

#### Thomas Rosenmueller's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Wolf Run Intercollegiate	73-73-74-220	T7th
Trinity Forest Invitational	78-69-72-219	T46th
David Toms Intercollegiate	73-72-145	T11th
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational	73-79-70-222	T44th
All-American Intercollegiate	67-74-74-214	T35th
N.I.T.	74-69-73-216	T41st
Spring Break Challenge	69-74-72-215	5th
The Hayt	77-73-71-221	T35th
The Aggie Invitational	79-83-79-241	T68th
Conference USA Championship	73-74-72-219	T11th

### Jordan Sanders' Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Wolf Run Intercollegiate	80-77-78-235	T58th
Trinity Forest Invitational	72-69-72-213	T17th
David Toms Intercollegiate	72-72-144	10th
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational	76-80-73-229	T75th
All-American Intercollegiate	76-75-69-220	T58th
N.I.T.	72-72-69-213	T32nd
Spring Break Challenge	74-75-71-220	T14th
The Hayt	76-74-75-225	T55th
The Aggie Invitational	76-76-75-227	T37th
Conference USA Championship	74-76-76-226	T31st

#### Viktor Forslund's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Trinity Forest Invitational	67-76-73-216	T29th
David Toms Intercollegiate	72-73-145	T11th



# North Texas Men's Golf 2017-18 Statistics



All-American Intercollegiate	70-72-74-216	T44th
N.I.T.	69-76-67-212	T27th
Spring Break Challenge	81-71-72-224	T31st
The Hayt	78-72-76-226	T59th
The Aggie Invitational	77-77-79-233	T52nd
Conference USA Championship	76-77-230	T48th

#### Andrew Hudson's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
David Toms Intercollegiate	68-73-141 (individual)	4th
Tavistock Collegiate Invitational	72-74-74-220	T31st
All-American Intercollegiate	75-78-74-227	T80th
Spring Break Challenge	77-76-74-227 (individual)	T41st

## Tobin Niblett's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

lournament	Scores	Place
Wolf Run Intercollegiate	76-79-84-239	T73rd